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Session 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mary Meister322
Cal Sports

9.025 9.450 9.2509.800 37.525
8T 1 1 2 1

1

Clare Andriola339
Peninsula

9.150 9.175 9.5509.525 37.400
3T 4 2 1 2

2

Emma Tsao326
Gold Star

9.375 9.325 9.1509.425 37.275
1 2 5 4 3

3

Julieta Mendiola319
CGA

9.050 9.000 9.1759.475 36.700
6T 5 4 3 4

4

Brooke Chandler343
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.950 9.0759.200 36.350
5 6 6T 5 5

5

Madison Bavaro327
GymStars Modesto

8.950 8.700 8.7759.200 35.625
10 7 6T 7 6

6

Paula Sias355
Airborne

9.300 8.100 8.6759.075 35.150
2 12 8 10T 7

7

Mackenzie Coats315
CCGI

8.475 8.550 8.5509.500 35.075
18 9 3 16T 8

8

Talia DeBey304
All Star

8.900 8.600 8.7508.675 34.925
11 8 13 8 9

9

Vanessa Franze310
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.000 8.6758.825 34.650
3T 15 10 10T 10

10

Shannon Chang328
GymStars Modesto

8.525 8.500 8.5508.850 34.425
15T 11 9 16T 11

11

Sydney Obmann314
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.075 8.6508.525 34.275
8T 13T 15 12 12

12

Kendall Kline342
Performance Athletic

8.850 7.600 8.7258.800 33.975
12 17 11 9 13

13

Mikayla Hatchell333
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.075 8.6008.750 33.925
17 13T 12 13T 14

14

Gabby Rones308
Byers Elk Grove

8.525 8.525 8.2008.625 33.875
15T 10 14 18 15

15

Jenna Lindenau321
CYC

8.800 9.300 8.5757.150 33.825
13 3 18 15 16

16

Ashley McLay353
Verduzco's

9.050 7.950 8.9007.825 33.725
6T 16 17 6 17

17

Maleigha Kinzer331
Gymfinity

8.650 6.900 8.6008.425 32.575
14 18 16 13T 18

18
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Alexandra McMillin318
CGA

9.000 9.525 9.3259.875 37.725
12 1T 1 2 1

1

Claire Schick341
Peninsula

9.325 9.525 9.2509.325 37.425
3T 1T 5 3 2

2

Kaprice Allen323
Clovis

9.200 9.050 9.2259.600 37.075
7 8 2 4 3

3

Samantha Brackett302
Airborne

9.425 9.125 9.5258.975 37.050
1 5T 10 1 4

4

Luciana Gonzales316
CCGI

9.175 9.125 9.1259.425 36.850
8 5T 3 6 5

5

Alexandra Monroe350
Technique

9.300 9.225 9.2009.050 36.775
5 4 6T 5 6

6

Asha Dua334
International

9.225 8.725 8.8759.400 36.225
6 11 4 11 7

7

Alexandra Chin340
Peninsula

9.325 9.325 8.4259.050 36.125
3T 3 6T 16 8

8

Roni Ben-Shahar301
Airborne

9.350 8.650 9.0259.050 36.075
2 12 6T 8 9

9

Anna Reyes324
Clovis

8.825 9.100 8.9509.050 35.925
14 7 6T 9T 10

10

Melissa D'Alberti320
CYC

9.125 9.000 8.7508.675 35.550
9T 9 13 12 11

11

Kameron McFall313
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.975 8.9508.800 35.475
15 10 12 9T 12

12

Leila Fitt306
Byers Elk Grove

8.975 8.175 9.0507.850 34.050
13 15 18 7 13

13

Tabetha Elmore344
Rising Star

9.100 8.525 8.2008.125 33.950
11 14 16 18 14

14

Candace Wong345
Rising Star

8.675 8.575 8.6508.000 33.900
16T 13 17 14 15

15

Shelby Flowers309
Byers Roseville

9.125 7.600 8.5758.425 33.725
9T 18 15 15 16

16

Haylee Brum354
Tumble Time-Merced

8.625 7.650 8.6758.650 33.600
18 16T 14 13 17

17

Maddie Banks330
Gymfinity

8.675 7.650 8.3258.875 33.525
16T 16T 11 17 18

18
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Zoe Potter332
Gymfinity

9.525 9.350 9.3759.275 37.525
1 5 8 1 1

1

Lily Cuyler317
CGA

8.950 9.500 9.2509.775 37.475
15 2 1 5 2

2

Marta Baumann346
San Mateo

9.225 9.700 9.2259.300 37.450
6T 1 5T 6T 3

3

Kristy Cerna-Rivera338
Pacific West

9.275 9.425 9.2759.300 37.275
4 3 5T 4 4

4

Emma Paradise352
Twisters

9.050 9.400 9.3009.175 36.925
11 4 10 3 5

5

Sofia Emerson347
Santa Cruz

9.350 9.225 8.8759.225 36.675
2T 6 9 10 6

6

Sarita Veytsman335
International

9.000 8.875 9.3259.375 36.575
12T 11 2 2 7

7

Olivia Goeury303
Airborne

9.350 8.550 9.2009.350 36.450
2T 15 3 8 8

8

Felicia Miller329
GymStars Modesto

9.250 8.700 9.0009.325 36.275
5 12T 4 9 9

9

Angelina Trento325
Edge

9.125 9.100 9.2258.800 36.250
10 7 11 6T 10

10

Kristi Cordano349
Technique

8.975 8.400 8.6259.300 35.300
14 17 5T 11 11T

11T

Megan Kreuzer311
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.000 8.5508.600 35.300
9 9 14 14 11T

11T

Christine Wong348
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.950 8.6008.700 35.250
12T 10 12T 12T 13

13

Holly Hansen336
Miyagi

9.225 8.675 8.2008.350 34.450
6T 14 18 16T 14

14

Kayla Smaw305
American

8.625 8.450 8.6008.700 34.375
16 16 12T 12T 15

15

Sanah Tahiliani351
Technique

8.350 9.050 8.2508.575 34.225
18 8 15 15 16

16

Abby Luong312
Byers Roseville

9.200 7.950 8.2008.450 33.800
8 18 16 16T 17

17

Victoria Ho307
Byers Elk Grove

8.475 8.700 8.2008.400 33.775
17 12T 17 16T 18

18


